End of Life Notification
NTPH Series (Specific Part Numbers)
SMT Polymer-Tan Electrolytic Capacitors
Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL_ NTPM_20231026 NIC Components Corp.
Page 1 of 1 www.niccomp.com
Issue Date: October 26th, 2023
Subject: NTPH End of Life Notification (Specific Part Numbers)
Notification Type: End of Life (EOL)
Effected NIC Products: NTPH Series (Specific Part Numbers)
Effective Date: October 26th, 2023
Last Order Date: April 29th, 2024 for existing customers with active business
Last Ship Date: October 31st, 2024 for existing customers with active business
Description: Due to no market demand NIC has discontinued production of the NTPH series (Specific
Part Numbers) of surface mount polymer tantalum capacitors. For a complete list of part numbers in
Excel: Click here
EOL Part Number Cap
(uF)
Voltage
(VDC)
Case
Size Possiblle Alternative Comments
NTPH106M16B(100)F 10 16 B N/A
NTPH336M16D5(40)F 33 16 D5 NTP336M16TRV(70)F Higher ESR, Shorter Load Life
NTPH476M16V(40)F 47 16 V NTP476M16TRV(45)F Higher ESR, Shorter Load Life
NTPH825M20B(100)F 8.2 20 B N/A
NTPH565M25B(100)F 5.6 25 B N/A
NTPH156M25V(45)F 15 25 V NTP156M25TRV(90)F Higher ESR, Shorter Load Life
NTPH226M25V(45)F 22 25 V N/A
NTPH395M35B(400)F 3.9 35 B N/A
Prepared by NIC Components TPMG, tpmg@niccomp.com